BAIXAS

Denominacion Corta Marca de Inscripcion Licencia Atleta

500m 1:41.12 GA638 THIAGO NAVEIRO BLANCO
500m 1:25.52 AG19904 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
500m 2:00.94 AG16235 MARTIN IGLESIAS IGLESIAS
500m 1:31.70 AG13212 ADRIAN SACRISTAN MANUEL
500m 1:48.13 AG16238 MATEO MENENDEZ ABALO
500m 2:00.90 AG18504 FRAN MENDEZ GARCIA

500m 1:43.66 AG18511 GAEL SACRISTAN MANUEL
500m 1:31.82 AG20127 BIEITO LOSADA COELLO

500m 1:36.32 AG20126 XOAN LOSADA COELLO

500m 1:31.64 AG19940 MATEO VILELA MOSQUERA
500m 1:29.39 AG19911 ALEXANDRE VEGA MARTINEZ
500m 1:28.63 AG15319 ALAN DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICCZ
500m 1:39.26 AG14458 ALEX VIDAL VILAS

500m 1:35.67 GA-3773524-A-T-s ALEX PENA GOMEZ

500m 1:29.93 GA-3780379-A-T-s BREOGAN PEDROSA GONZALEZ
500m 1:38.66 GA-3793511-A-T-s Teo Oitaben Amorin

500m 1:48.29 GA-3793512-A-T-s Ivan Iravedra Martinez

500m 1:49.52 GA-3793513-A-T-s Yago Docampo Ventosinos
500m 1:47.84 GA-3793514-A-T-s  Martin Iravedra Martinez
500m 1:38.60 GA-3793518-A-T-s Pedro Gdmez Garcia

500m 1:32.77 GA-3793520-A-T-s Hugo Docampo Ventosinos
500m 1:44.74 AG15383 BREIXO LOPEZ MILLARES

500m AG18505 XOEL MENDEZ GARCIA

500m 1:54.83 GA-3715941-A-T-s Pepe Lopez Garcia

500m | JAG20211 ____ |HUGO MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ
500m AG20214 ANTON DEL RIO GARCIA

500m GA-3826454-A-T-s Manuel Rivas Gomez

1.000m 2:45.31 GA1007 MARTIN OTERO ROSALES
1.000m 3:09.23 AG17076 XOEL OTERO RIAL

Club participacién listados
CA Ribadeo

Club Atletismo Tambre
Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Asociacion Deportiva CAR
OLYMPO AS PONTES
OLYMPO AS PONTES

CA Millaraio

Coruia Comarca
Sociedade Atletica do Trega
CD Pinarium

ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Atletismo Fontes do Sar
E.D. Mosteiro Bembrive
E.D. Mosteiro Bembrive
E.D. Mosteiro Bembrive
E.D. Mosteiro Bembrive
E.D. Mosteiro Bembrive
E.D. Mosteiro Bembrive
El Canario

Asociacion Deportiva CAR
CA llla de Tambo
Atletismo Morrazo
Atletismo Morrazo
Asociacion Deportiva CAR
CD Pinarium

Club Atletismo Tambre



1.000m
1.000m
1.000m
1.000m
1.000m
1.000m
1.000m
1.000m
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m

3:28.34
3:45.25
3:14.44
3:01.61
3:42.83

1:35.63
1:59.27
1:36.99
1:47.55
1:43.73

AG13201
AG2025847
AG14975
AG15317
GA-3782183-A-T-s
AG2028452
AG15755
GA-3822695-A-T-s
AG769967
GA-3701143-A-N-p
GA1183

GAl166

GA34

GA16737
GA-3762383-A-N-s
GA-3762427-A-N-s
AG20930
GA-3812148-A-N-s
AG11742

GA654

AG2022541
AG14988
AG13875

AG3254
GA-3776995-A-T-s
GA1425
GA-3708559-A-T-s
AG10385
AG16232
AG13190

HECTOR CARRERA CASTRO
DANIEL ESTEVEZ VEIGA
JORGE ALVARADO SORDO

MARCO DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICZ

VICTOR FERNANDEZ CANTAIS
XOAN MUINOS ORGE
GAEL GARRIDO BARROS

MARTIN DEMETRIO VILLAR CAMPOS

PABLO VICENTE LOPEZ

JOSE JUAN VILA REY

ALEX CESAR RUIZ

DARIO NUNEZ LOPEZ

ESTEBAN DIAZ PEREZ

MANUEL MARQUEZ MARTINEZ
ALEX SIERPES PEREIRA
CHRISTIAN SIERPES PEREIRA
SAUL BENITEZ PEREZ

ANXO OTERO AMOEDO

ISRAEL BENITEZ SOMOZA
MANUEL JAMARDO BASCOY
DAVID SENRA MARTINEZ
VICENTE MUNOZ HERMIDA
LUAN DE LIMA PEREIRA DONSION
MARIO SANTOS GARCIA
MIGUEL ANGEL NOGUEIRA PEREZ
CARLOTA NEIRA GASALLA
Carmen Fernandez Chapela
SABELA MUINOS ORGE

ALBA MAQUEIRA VIDAL
VALERIA LOSADA BINI

Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Comesaria Sporting Club
Sociedade Atletica do Trega
Comesania Sporting Club
Asociacion Deportiva CAR
C.S.C.R. Beade

Club Atletismo Tambre
At Vila de Cangas

Club Atletismo Sada

AA Mazi

AA Mazi

Club Atletismo Naron

R.C. Celta

Vicky Foods Athletics
Vicky Foods Athletics

El Canario

SD Compostela Atletismo
El Canario

CD Pinarium

Club Atletismo Tambre
Corufia Comarca
Atletismo Cuntis

At Rias Baixas

NOITEBRA

CA Ribadeo

CA llla de Tambo
Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Asociacion Deportiva CAR



500m 1:40.15 AG19609 CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ NOVO Riazor Coruia

500m 1:52.65 GA-3715943-A-T-s  SOFIA GRANA RODRIGUEZ CA llla de Tambo

500m 1:41.16 AG17371 MIREIA DiAZ LOPEZ OLYMPO AS PONTES

500m 1:40.05 AG20118 AINARA RIVAS GRUEIRO OLYMPO AS PONTES

500m 1:40.28 AG19966 GABRIELA LOPEZ CADILLA Sociedade Atletica do Trega
500m 1:31.82 AG17202 JULIA MARTINEZ OZORES Sociedade Atletica do Trega
500m 1:41.44 GA-3775748-A-T-s  NOA LOPEZ NOVO ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m 1:50.87 GA-3793519-A-T-s  Alba Blanco Manrique E.D. Mosteiro Bembrive
500m 2:10.94 GA-3793515-A-T-s  Nora Oitaben Amorin E.D. Mosteiro Bembrive
500m 1:52.33 GA-3825976-A-T-s NAGORE VILLAR CAMPOS Club Atletismo Tambre
500m GA-3705038-A-T-s Candela Dios Blanco CA llla de Tambo

500m 1:37.84 GA-3775746-A-T-s AINHOA REBOIRAS BUSTELO ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m GA-3794002-A-T-s Raquel Lopez Pérez E.D. Mosteiro Bembrive
500m AG17562 CARLA DEL OLMO LOVEIRA Atletismo Morrazo

500m AG20212 DANIELA PAZ VICENTE Atletismo Morrazo

500m GA-3826499-A-T-s Irene Urdiales Ballesteros Asociacion Deportiva CAR
500m GA-3831432-A-T-s Ainhoa Pena Pascual Asociacion Deportiva CAR
1.000m 3:23.59 GA-3730107-A-N-p ALMA PEREIRA FERNANDEZ Comesafia Sporting Club
1.000m 3:24.89 AG16273 JULIA ORTIZ VEGA Comesafia Sporting Club
1.000m 3:56.15 GA-3762256-A-N-s IRENE ALVARADO SORDO Comesaria Sporting Club
1.000m 3:20.62 GA-3678150-A-T-s DANIELA ASENSIO LORENZO At. Femenino Celta

1.000m 3:47.21 AG2025849 CARMELA SANTOS FERNANDEZ Asociacion Deportiva CAR
1.000m 4:01.47 AG18028 INES ORTIZ VEGA Comesafia Sporting Club
1.000m 3:42.25 AG17193 CARMEN MARTINEZ OZORES Sociedade Atletica do Trega
1.000m 3:44.83 AG18355 CELIA SOUTO AGUETE CD Pinarium

1.000m 3:18.24 GA-3773545-A-T-s CLARA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
1.000m 3:36.70 GA-3777010-A-T-s  MARTINA LOPEZ LOPEZ SD Compostela Atletismo
1.000m 3:43.43 GA-3785609-A-T-s  ESTELA CHENEL MARINO ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
1.000m 3:56.38 AG20210 ELSA MARCOS SANTIAGO Atletismo Morrazo



1.000m
1.000m
1.000m
1.000m
1.000m
1.000m
Milla
Milla
Milla
Milla

3:32.76

GA-3818916-A-T-s
GA1484
GA-3765853-A-N-s
AG17081
AG12927
AG17080
GA-3773576-A-N-s
AG9865
AG2026651
GA-3825221-A-T-s

CARLA SUAREZ SUAREZ Ribeira Atletismo

ANA ALVARINO QUINTEIRO Comesaiia Sporting Club
NAIARA LOPEZ SABUGUEIRO Comesafia Sporting Club
ENMA CAMPELO MALLO Club Atletismo Tambre
CHANEL PENAS GARCIA Club Atletismo Tambre
ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Club Atletismo Tambre
LAURA PORTO PATINO At Rias Baixas

CLARA M2 MILLARES SIEIRA El Canario

ANA OCA GONZALEZ CAl A Estrada

MARIA TERESA CIMADEVILA CRUJEIRAS El Canario



